EMI/EMC Solution Parts
SMD
96
HCB series
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
PARTNUMBER
DIMENSIONS

Size A(mm) B(mm) C(mm) D(mm)
1608 1.6±0.15 0.8±0.15 0.8±0.15 0.3±0.2
2012 2.0±0.2 1.25±0.2 0.85±0.2 0.5±0.3
/Chip Bead
G	:		Lead	Free	Code
97
BW Part Number Impedance
 (Ω)
Test Frequency
(MHz)
DCR  (Ω)
max.
Rated Current  (mA)
 max.
HCB1608K300T30 30±25% 100	 0.04	 3000
HCB1608K800T30 80±25% 100	 0.04	 3000
HCB1608K121T20 120±25% 100	 0.10	 2000
HCB1608K151T20 150±25% 100	 0.10	 2000
HCB1608K221T20 220±25% 100	 0.10	 2000
HCB1608K301T10 300±25% 100	 0.20	 1000
HCB1608K471T10 470±25% 100	 0.20	 1000
HCB1608K601T10 600±25% 100	 0.20	 1000
HCB 1608
BW Part Number Impedance
 (Ω)
Test Frequency
(MHz)
DCR  (Ω)
max.
Rated Current  (mA)
 max.
HCB2012K300T30 30±25% 100	 0.04	 3000
HCB2012K800T30 80±25% 100	 0.04	 3000
HCB2012K121T20 120±25% 100	 0.10	 2000
HCB2012K151T20 150±25% 100	 0.10	 2000
HCB2012K221T20 220±25% 100	 0.10	 2000
HCB2012K301T10 300±25% 100	 0.20	 1000
HCB2012K471T10 470±25% 100	 0.20	 1000
HCB2012K601T10 600±25% 100	 0.20	 1000
HCB 2012